
2nd Ranking Series - Polyak Imre and Varga Janos Memorial - Budapest,
HU - Jun 2024

Seniors GR - 63 kg
Draw

n° Team Name Weight I Weight
II

Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

197 AZE Murad MAMMADOV  X   

64 CUB Kevin Yuran DE ARMAS RODRIGUEZS  X   

168 HUN Levente TOTH  X   

245 IRI Meysam DALKHANI  X   

143 KOR Yeongwoo JEONG  X   

81 MDA Victor CIOBANU  X   

136 ROU Razvan ARNAUT  X   

230 TUR Enes BASAR  X   

125 VEN Raiber Jose RODRIGUEZ OROZCO  X   

Number of participants 9
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

18207

38112

74091

24382

37959

9965

27057

10064

7906

Arena version 1.5.96.1


